RNRMAA VETERANS SAC - INTER SERVICES

(31/12/24)

One of our tasks since forming our Veterans Club is to re-establish the Inter Service Boat and Shore Championship honours list and these
records have been updated from old trophies, archive magazines, match reports and newspaper articles, as well as from memories of past
competitors and Association Secretaries. We are hoping that the final few entries can still be filled in, and if you have any information
regarding those dates, please let our National Administrator know as soon as possible.

BOAT

FLT LT Wortle RAF

SSGT Brian Etteridge AAF
CPO NEIL CROFT RN
LCPL Crowther AAF

CT S.C. Simms RAF

CPO NEIL CROFT RN
CPL GEOFF ROGERS RM
SSGT Terry Vaughan AAF
SGT Martin Nash RAF
SSGT Marty Wiseman AAF
SQ LDR Colin Bond RAF
SGT Andy Oates AAF

SGT Paul King RAF

WO Brian Etteridge AAF
SGT Paul King RAF

LCK MARK FIANDER RN
FS S.C. Simms RAF

SGT Alan Johnson RAF
SGT Paul King RAF

W CDR Colin Bond RAF
CPO JOHN SIMISTER RN
CPL Tim Hook RAF

CT Mick Wiggans RAF
LCK CLIFF NEWBOLD RN
LCK CLIFF NEWBOLD RN
CPL Tim Hook RAF

CAPT Matt Wilcock AAF
WO1 Mark Burgess AAF
JT Andy Deavin RAF

CPL Andy Deavin RAF
CPL Andy Deavin RAF
SGT Mark Owen RAF
WO1 IAN GIBBS RN

CPL Paul Lancaster RAF
SGT Andy Deavin RAF

FS Darren Rose RAF

FS Darren Rose RAF

FLT LT Gareth Pickard RAF
WO Darren Rose RAF
FSGT Scott Rennie RAF
WO Darren Rose RAF

Not Held

WO Darren Rose RAF
WO2 Stuart Jones AAF
WO Darren Rose RAF
WO Darren Rose RAF

BOAT

TEAM

ROYAL NAVY
Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force
ROYAL NAVY
Royal Air Force
Army
Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force
ROYAL NAVY
Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force
ROYAL NAVY
Army
Army
Army
Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force
Covid
Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force

CHAMPIONS

YEAR
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

YEAR

TEAM SHORE

Not Held

Not Held

Not Held

Royal Air Force tbc
Army tbc

Not Held Not Held
Not Held Not Held
Not Held Not Held
ROYAL NAVY CPO TONY CHAMBERLAIN RN
ROYAL NAVY CPO DUNCAN MACKAY RN
ROYAL NAVY CPL Longstaff RAF
ROYAL NAVY CPO MICK HOUSTON RN
ROYAL NAVY LAEM TERRY DELL RN
ROYAL NAVY LSA MICK CORRAN RN
ROYAL NAVY CPO PETE HEGG RN
ROYAL NAVY CPO MICK HOUSTON RN
ROYAL NAVY tbc
ROYAL NAVY PO DAVE HERITAGE RN
Army PO MICK CORRAN RN
Army SGT Tollan AAF
Royal Air Force CPO RICK BRADBEER RN
Army WO John Brompton RAF
Army WO John Brompton RAF
Army LCK CLIFF NEWBOLD RN
Army CPO CHRIS HOBSON RN
Army WO1 IAN GIBBS RN
Army SGT Jim Cargill AAF
ROYAL NAVY WO2 AARON BARTLETT RM
Royal Air Force SGT Mark Donoghue RAF
Army WO1 Andy Pemberton AAF
Army WO2 David Garvan AAF
Army WO2 Steve Sheehan AAF
Army WO1 IAN GIBBS RN
Army CGST lan Hillary AAF
ROYAL NAVY LH MARK WILLIAMS RN
Army SAC Steven Rathbone RAF
ROYAL NAVY SGT Malcolm Hore RAF
Army SGT Malcolm Hore RAF
Army CPL Angus Lambie RAF
Army CPO LESLIE WILLCOCK RN
Army CAPT Mark Armstrong AAF
Covid Not Held
Royal Air Force SSGT Danny Gilbert AAF
Army Scott Davies AAF
Royal Air Force SSGT Danny Gilbert AAF
Army MAJOR Scott Booty AAF
CHAMPIONS SHORE
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RNRMAA VETERANS SAC
LIFE MEMBERSHIP
APPLICATION FORM

PLEASE COMPLETE THIS FORM IN BLOCK CAPITALS
Surname >

1st Name >
Date of Birth >
Date Joined Service >

Date of Discharged >

Rank or Rate on Discharge >

Service Number >

YOUR FULL HOME RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS

House or Building Name >

Number and Road Name >
District >

Postal Town or City >

County >

Post Code >

Landline Number >
Mobile Phone Number >

Personal Email Address >

Spouse or Next of Kin Name >

BY JOINING YOU AGREE TO ABIDE BY OUR CODE OF PRACTICE AND RULES

< Signature |Dated >

BACS TRANSFER DETAILS ARE AVAILABLE FROM THE NATIONAL ADMINISTRATOR

Life Membership is open to all retired Royal Navy and Royal Marine service personnel who are actively
sea angling. A single payment of £25 to cover admin is requested, with no further annually fees.
Service details are requested to ensure membership entitlement. (updated 01/01/2025)




