RNRMAA VETERANS SAC - INTER SERVICES

(31/12/24)

One of our tasks since forming our Veterans Club is to re-establish the Inter Service Boat and Shore Championship honours list and these records have been updated from old trophies, archive magazines, match reports and newspaper articles, as well as from memories of past competitors and Association Secretaries. We are hoping that the final few entries can still be filled in, and if you have any information regarding those dates, please let our National Administrator know as soon as possible.

regarding those dates, please let ou		10W as 50011 a	as possible.	
BOAT	TEAM	YEAR	TEAM	SHORE
FLT LT Wortle RAF		1979		Not Held
SSGT Brian Etteridge AAF		1980		Not Held
CPO NEIL CROFT RN	ROYAL NAVY	1981		Not Held
LCPL Crowther AAF	Royal Air Force	1982	Royal Air Force	tbc
CT S.C. Simms RAF	Royal Air Force	1983	Army	tbc
CPO NEIL CROFT RN	Royal Air Force	1984	Not Held	Not Held
CPL GEOFF ROGERS RM	Royal Air Force	1985	Not Held	Not Held
SSGT Terry Vaughan AAF	Royal Air Force	1986	Not Held	Not Held
SGT Martin Nash RAF	Royal Air Force	1987	ROYAL NAVY	CPO TONY CHAMBERLAIN RN
SSGT Marty Wiseman AAF	ROYAL NAVY	1988	ROYAL NAVY	CPO DUNCAN MACKAY RN
SQ LDR Colin Bond RAF	Royal Air Force	1989	ROYAL NAVY	CPL Longstaff RAF
SGT Andy Oates AAF	Army	1990	ROYAL NAVY	CPO MICK HOUSTON RN
SGT Paul King RAF	Royal Air Force	1991	ROYAL NAVY	LAEM TERRY DELL RN
WO Brian Etteridge AAF	Royal Air Force	1992	ROYAL NAVY	LSA MICK CORRAN RN
SGT Paul King RAF	ROYAL NAVY	1993	ROYAL NAVY	CPO PETE HEGG RN
LCK MARK FIANDER RN	Royal Air Force	1994	ROYAL NAVY	CPO MICK HOUSTON RN
FS S.C. Simms RAF	Royal Air Force	1995	ROYAL NAVY	tbc
SGT Alan Johnson RAF	Royal Air Force	1996	ROYAL NAVY	PO DAVE HERITAGE RN
SGT Paul King RAF		1997		PO MICK CORRAN RN
-	Royal Air Force		Army	
W CDR Colin Bond RAF CPO JOHN SIMISTER RN	Royal Air Force	1998 1999	Army	SGT Tollan AAF
	Royal Air Force	2000	Royal Air Force	CPO RICK BRADBEER RN
CPL Tim Hook RAF	Royal Air Force		Army	WO John Brompton RAF
CT Mick Wiggans RAF	Royal Air Force	2001	Army	WO John Brompton RAF
LCK CLIFF NEWBOLD RN	Royal Air Force	2002	Army	LCK CLIFF NEWBOLD RN
LCK CLIFF NEWBOLD RN	ROYAL NAVY	2003	Army	CPO CHRIS HOBSON RN
CPL Tim Hook RAF	Army	2004	Army	WO1 IAN GIBBS RN
CAPT Matt Wilcock AAF	Army	2005	Army	SGT Jim Cargill AAF
WO1 Mark Burgess AAF	Army	2006	ROYAL NAVY	WO2 AARON BARTLETT RM
JT Andy Deavin RAF	Royal Air Force	2007	Royal Air Force	SGT Mark Donoghue RAF
CPL Andy Deavin RAF	Royal Air Force	2008	Army	WO1 Andy Pemberton AAF
CPL Andy Deavin RAF	Royal Air Force	2009	Army	WO2 David Garvan AAF
SGT Mark Owen RAF	Royal Air Force	2010	Army	WO2 Steve Sheehan AAF
WO1 IAN GIBBS RN	Royal Air Force	2011	Army	WO1 IAN GIBBS RN
CPL Paul Lancaster RAF	Royal Air Force	2012	Army	CGST Ian Hillary AAF
SGT Andy Deavin RAF	Royal Air Force	2013	ROYAL NAVY	LH MARK WILLIAMS RN
FS Darren Rose RAF	Royal Air Force	2014	Army	SAC Steven Rathbone RAF
FS Darren Rose RAF	Royal Air Force	2015	ROYAL NAVY	SGT Malcolm Hore RAF
FLT LT Gareth Pickard RAF	Royal Air Force	2016	Army	SGT Malcolm Hore RAF
WO Darren Rose RAF	Royal Air Force	2017	Army	CPL Angus Lambie RAF
FSGT Scott Rennie RAF	Royal Air Force	2018	Army	CPO LESLIE WILLCOCK RN
WO Darren Rose RAF	Royal Air Force	2019	Army	CAPT Mark Armstrong AAF
Not Held	Covid	2020	Covid	Not Held
WO Darren Rose RAF	Royal Air Force	2021	Royal Air Force	SSGT Danny Gilbert AAF
WO2 Stuart Jones AAF	Royal Air Force	2022	Army	Scott Davies AAF
WO Darren Rose RAF	Royal Air Force	2023	Royal Air Force	SSGT Danny Gilbert AAF
WO Darren Rose RAF	Royal Air Force	2024 2025	Army	MAJOR Scott Booty AAF
BOAT	CHAMPIONS	YEAR	CHAMPIONS	SHORE







SEA ANGLING



RNRMAA VETERANS SAC

LIFE MEMBERSHIP **APPLICATION FORM** (Retired RN and RM Personnel)



PLEASE COMPLETE THIS FORM IN BLOCK CAPITALS				
Surname >				
1st Name >				
Date of Birth >				
Date Joined Service >				
Date of Discharged >				
Rank or Rate on Discharge >				
Service Number >				
YOUR FULL HOME RE	SIDENTIAL ADDRESS			
House or Building Name >				
Number and Road Name >				
District >				
Postal Town or City >				
County >				
Post Code >				
Landline Number >				
Mobile Phone Number >				
Personal Email Address >				
Spouse or Next of Kin Name >				
BY JOINING YOU AGREE TO ABIDE BY	OUR CODE OF PRACTICE AND RULES			
< Signature	Dated >			
BACS TRANSFER DETAILS ARE AVAILABL	E FROM THE NATIONAL ADMINISTRATOR			

Life Membership is open to all retired Royal Navy and Royal Marine service personnel who are actively sea angling. A single payment of £25 to cover admin is requested, with no further annually fees. Service details are requested to ensure membership entitlement. (updated 01/01/2025)